

## SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

**MNS Engineers, Inc.**  
**Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000\*3292**

### Term and Amount

PSA/Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	PSA/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	PSA Total
PSA	July 11, 2017 / July 19, 2017	Original Amount \$479,516 Original Term: June 15, 2017 to June 15, 2020	\$479,516
Amendment No. 1	Pending / Pending	Increase Amount by Amount by \$203,093 Update Indemnification Provision of Agreement	\$682,609

### Annual Expenditure and Balance

Fiscal Year	PSA Beginning Balance	PSA Additions	PSA Expenditures	PSA Ending Balance
<b>FY 2016-2017</b>	\$479,516	\$0	\$0	\$479,516
<b>FY 2017-2018</b>	\$479,516	\$0	\$329,067.23	\$150,448.77
<b>FY 2018-2019</b>	\$150,448.77	\$203,093 (Pending BOS Approval on 2/26/19)	\$150,364.20 As of 11/20/18	\$84.57 As of 2/5/19
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>\$203,093</b> (Pending BOS Approval on 2/26/19)	\$479,431.43	<b>N/A</b>